
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 US Highway 18 and 151

Barneveld, WI 53507-9301

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

sheila Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

Contract 8735

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Century Traffic LLC (262) 547-3331

catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc.

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Trish Lowry

Lawrence 
Pearson

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jason Voelker

Jeff Turk

jvoelker@centurytraffic.com

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

(608) 444-8308

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Ruth Geier

Dodge Reports

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Kevin Bollinger

(413) 376-7032

sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

4/4/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8735

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

N57W13250 Shenandoah Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC

jculek@rpcattell.com

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Craig Glinski

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

(608) 848-5991

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

Lori Langer

Joe Culek

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Eric Johnson

Josh Smith pmijosh@hotmail.comPavement Maintenance Inc. (262) 781-5957

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500Source 
Management

Ken Nine

(608) 222-2247

(608) 845-8900

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

4/4/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8735

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

(262) 965-2121

Red Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

Travis Wise

Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc

travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company

Dan Evenson redarrowelectric@hotmail.com

briand@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

(608) 271-5555

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Matt Jensen

Ryan Bendixen

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jason Price jprice@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Mitch 
Urbanowicz estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

148

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.com

(608) 222-3180

(608) 592-0625Brian Drager

4/4/2024


